
ROAD DIR LEG TOTAL
LF Central Elem School Start -   -        
Killens Pond Rd L 5.4    5.4        
Cross Route 14 S -   5.4        
Deep Grass Ln S 2.5    7.9        
Williamsville Rd L -   7.9        
Abbotts Pond Rd R 2.6    10.5      
Shawnee Rd (36) R 0.9    11.4      
Fitzgeralds Rd L 2.3    13.7      
Across 113 S -   13.7      
Johnson Rd  (32/64 Split) S 1.1    14.8      
Marshall L 2.9    17.7      
SE Front St L 0.4    18.1      
S Walnut R 0.1    18.2      
Walnut Building Food Stop. L -   18.2      
S Walnut St R 0.1    18.3      
Causey Ave (36 W) R 0.3    18.6      
Becomes Lakeview S -   18.6      
Kings Highway R 0.5    19.1      
Old Shawnee Rd L 0.2    19.3      
(Caution crossing 113) X -   19.3      
Evergreen R 0.8    20.1      
Meadow Brook Ln. R 1.2    21.3      
Griffith Lake Dr. R 0.7    22.0      
Williamsville Rd L 1.5    23.5      
Blairs Pond Rd R 1.0    24.5      
School St L 1.2    25.7      
Deep Grass Ln R 0.6    26.3      
Milford-Harrington Hwy (14) S -   26.3      
Killens Pond Rd S 5.4    31.7      
LF Central Elem School R END 31.7      

For SAG Support, call 302-242-5386
For Medical Emergencies, call 911
For other needs, call John at 302-943-9113 or
Rick at 302-554-4305

Delaware Leap Frog Bicycle Tour
Half Century
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